
Winzerwald Winery Special Events   
2025 

 

 Red: Onsite Special Events    Blue: Offsite Special Events 
 Black: Onsite Wein Jams Concerts 12-3:00 central unless noted 

  (Onsite Wein Jam Concerts will be cancelled in case of bad weather) 
Sat. April 12 OFF-SITE: Corydon Wine Walk, Corydon, IN  
Sat. April 26 OFF-SITE: Michiana Wine Fest, Fort Wayne 
Sat./Sun May 17-18 SIPS & SAMPLES: Strawberry Social 
Wine & food pairings and Mai Wein release  

    Sat. May 24 Wein Jams Concert-The Honey Vines-folk 
Sun. May 25 Wein Jams Concert- Mari & Tracey Unplugged-
classic rock, country, blues 
Sat. May 31 Wein Jams Concert-Honey Roy Duo-jazz & blues 
Sat. May 31 OFF-SITE: Story Inn Wine Fest, Story, IN 
Sun. June 1 Wein Jams Concert-Beyond Blu- blues 
Sat./Sun June 7-8 SIPS & SAMPLES: WINE BASH: 4 course  
grazing dinner & wine pairings, double discounts 12+ wines 
    Sips & Samples Weekend Wein Jams Concerts: 
      Sat. 10-1-Tony Henning-timeless classics & current hits 
      Sat. 1:30-4:30-Sweetwater Band-country & classic rock 
      Sun. 10-1:00 Paul Montgomery-rock, pop, Americana 
      Sun. 1:30-4:30- The Paradise Band-light rock & pop 
Sat./Sun. June 14-15 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  
Pickup Weekend  
Sat. June 14 Wein Jams Concert-Doe Elliott-red dirt country 
Sun. June 15 Wein Jams Concert-Jaycee Jarvis-country 
Sat. June 21 Wein Jams Concert-Rhonda Funk- Indie 
Americana/country   
Sat. June 21 OFF-SITE: Uplands Spring into Summer Wine   
Market, Jasper Parklands 
Sun. June 22 Wein Jams Concert-Angel Rhodes duo-rock 
covers, originals     
Sat. June 28 Wein Jams Concert -Dave Flick-classic rock 
Sat. June 28 OFF-SITE: Uncork Me IN, Military Park, Indy 
Sun. June 29 Wein Jams Concert-Leo Gronquist-light rock favs     
Sat. July 5 Wein Jams Concert -Troubadours of Divine Bliss- 
eclectic & folk   
Sun. July 6 Wein Jams Concert-Bomar & Ritter-folk & pop     
Sat. July 12 Wein Jams Concert-Baker & Taylor-pop, blues, 
rock  
Sun. July 13 Wein Jams Concert-Max Riffage-classic hard rock     

Sat./Sun July 19-20 SIPS & SAMPLES: Cheesecake Fest 
 Sips & Samples Weekend Wein Jams Concerts: 
      Sat. 10-1:00 Arianna Barton-original/folk rock 
      Sat. 1:30-4:30 The Randy’s Trio-indie alternative 
      Sun. 10-1:00 Monte Skelton- jazz, soul 
      Sun. 1:30-4:30 The Paradise Band-light rock & pop 

   Sat. July 26 Wein Jams Concert-Soul N The Pocket-soul,    
   Motown, blues, pop   

Sun. July 27 Wein Jams Concert-Debbie Schuetter-country 
soft rock 
Sat. Aug. 2 Wein Jams Concert-The Pretty Goods-Americana                                
Sun. Aug. 3 Wein Jams Concert-The Hybrid Band- rock, pop, 
country    
Sat. Aug. 9 Wein Jams Concert-Beyond Blue-blues    

Sun. Aug. 10 Wein Jams Concert-Woolsey duo-bluegrass 
Sat./Sun. Aug. 16-17 SIPS & SAMPLES: BACON FEST pairings 
 Sips & Samples Weekend Wein Jams Concerts: 
  Sat. 10-1:00 Leo Gronquist-light rock favorites 
  Sat. 1:30-4:30 Troubadours of Divine Bliss-eclectic folk 
  Sun. 10-1:00- Anna Blanton duo-Americana 
  Sun. 1:30-4:30-Mari & Tracey Unplugged-rock, country, blues 

    Sat. Aug. 23 Wein Jams Concert-The L J’s-acoustic duet    
Sun. Aug. 24 Wein Jams Concert-Brandon & Sara Bond-
acoustic     
Sat. Aug. 30 Wein Jams Concert-Dueling Guitars-rock, country 
Sat. Aug. 31 Wein Jams Concert-Clark & Stillwell-rock, country 
Sat. Sept. 6 Wein Jams Concert-Thomas Hinds-Indie 
Americana    
Sun. Sept. 7 Wein Jams Concert- Bomar & Ritter-folk & pop     
Sat./Sun. Sept. 13-14 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  
Pickup Weekend  
Sat. Sept. 13 Wein Jams Concert-Rhonda Funk-Indie 
Americana/country   
Sun. Sept. 14 Wein Jams Concert-Jed Guillaume- folk 
Sat/Sun Sept. 20-21 SIPS & SAMPLES: Apple-Mania pairings 
    Sips & Samples Weekend Wein Jams Concerts: 
      Sat. 10-1:00 Woolsey band-bluegrass 
      Sat. 1:30-4:30 The Paradise Band-light rock & pop 
      Sun. 10-1:00- Arianna Barton-original/folk rock 
      Sun. 1:30-4:30- Anna Blanton duo-Americana 
Sat. Sept. 27 Wein Jams Concert-High Wind Advisory-jazz 
Sun. Sept. 28 Wein Jams Concert-Monte Skelton-jazz, soul     
Sat. Oct. 4 Wein Jams Concert-Wild Mountain Thyme- Celtic, 
bluegrass, rock    
Sun. Oct. 5 Wein Jams Concert- Troubadours of Divine Bliss- 
eclectic & folk   
Sat./Sun Oct 11-12 SIPS & SAMPLES: WINETOBERFEST 
Enjoy German Foods with live music & wine & food pairings 
     Sips & Samples Weekend Wein Jams Concerts: 
        Sat. 10-1:00 Mark Wilson-classic rock & country 
        Sat. 1:30-4:30 Dueling Guitars-rock, Motown, country 
        Sun. 10-1:00 Clark & Stillwell-rock & country 
        Sun. 1:30-4:30 Amy & Kevin-country, pop, rock 
Sat. Nov. 1 OFF-SITE: Wine-A-Ree, Columbus, Indiana 
Sat./Sun Nov. 8-9 SIPS & SAMPLES: TANNENBAUM CASE  
SALE-Cheese Lovers Wine & Food Pairings 
Sat./Sun Nov. 15-16 OFF-SITE: Ferdinand Christkindlmarkt,    
visit us in the YMCA building gym 
Fri/Sat/Sun Nov. 28-30 BLACK WEEKEND WINE SALE 
Mon. Dec. 1 CYBER MONDAY SHIPPING SALE 
Sat. Dec. 6 OFF-SITE: Uplands Winter Wine Market, Brown  
       County Art Museum, Nashville, Indiana 
Sat./Sun Dec. 6-7 SIPS & SAMPLES: Holiday Sweets  
Wine & Food Pairings 
Sat./Sun. Dec. 13-14 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  
Pickup Weekend  

   Sat. Dec. 13 OFF-SITE: Winter Wine Walk, Corydon, Indiana 
WINERY HOURS (Central) 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Tues day-Sunday 

RESTAURANT HOURS (Central) 10:30-4:30 Central Tuesday-Sunday 
1-866-6WINZER (812) 357-7000  www.winzerwaldwinery.com 


